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18
4
25
38
28
47
8
7
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42
9
23
19
41
44
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33
32
2
29
5
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51
3
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36
1

Joe

Tim
Michael
Scott
Emily
Jeff
Adam
TEAM
Gary
Gilbert
TEAM
Thomas
Mindy
Timothy
Thom
Chad
Jody
Tracy
Lou
Michelle
Rachel
Theresa
Shaula
Douglas
Randall
Yvette
Carolyn
Andrew
Michael
Steve

LAST
Delgado
Dagel
Barlow
Ellis
McGlamery
Haberly
Schwartz
BROWN
Brasher
Delgado
JDM
Hedwall
Przeor
Brown
Dusek
Dailey
Pirtle
Richardson
Rosas
Kaseler
Hilgeford
Allison
Hedwall
Bauman
Waterman
Waterman
Audilet
Crose
Magat
Abbott

Colossal Du Overall Results
Colossal Cave Mountain Park, Vail AZ

Saturday, January 5, 2013
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28
47
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31
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48

41
33
46
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28
40
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44
36
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45
42
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60
49
33
28
43

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Litchfield Park

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Flagstaff
Chandler
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Douglas
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Flagstaff
Tucson
Carson City
Carson City
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
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31

32
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31
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28:
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29:
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28:
:01
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27:
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31
13
19
34
01
36
40
48
51
33
52
40
20
28
14
38
16
51
06
17

01
54
43

21:03
21:39
23:33
23:19
24:09
23:03
25:31
23:45
24:24
22:20
22:54
26:57
24:50
27:40
25:06
27:02
27:04
28:57
31:33
27:47
29:44
30:05
30:08
31:31
34:36
30:46
33:52
31:52
30:37
34:02

BIKE IN
1:02:02
1:04:00
1:06:32
1:07:28
1:06:41
1:08:49
1:08:41
1:09:36
1:09:17
1:12:52
:14:50
:16:05
:16:34
:13:52
1757
:18:10
:19:19
:18:52
1:19:14
1:22:24
1:23:08
1:21:59
1:22:30
1:21:39
1:23:50
1:26:49
1:23:42
1:29:58
1:29:47
1:28:50
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RUN OUT
1:03:24
1:05:38
1:07:09
1:09:09
1:08:20
1:09:29
1:09:08
1:09:42
1:10:12

:13:55

:15:19

:17:26

:17:33

:14:46

:19:06

1:19:21

1:20:02

1:20:40

1:20:46

1:23:21

1:24:24

1:23:00

1:23:30

1:23:27

1:26:12

1:28:04

1:25:14

1:32:12

1:32:20

1:32:08
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FINISH
1:16:14
1:18:25
1:21:15
1:22:33
1:23:12
1:23:53
1:24:27
1:24:30
1:25:20
1:27:53
1:32:28
1:32:42
1:32:51
1:33:10
1:34:04
1:36:48
1:37:45
1:37:51
1:39:02
1:39:50
1:40:13
1:40:13
1:42:12
1:43:03
1:44:40
1:46:11
1:46:12
1:50:57
1:51:21
1:51:42
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40
48
34
21
26
53
35
49
24
39

37
14
45
50

15
552
551
549
548
550

Christie
John
Steve
Laurie
Skip
Neal
Cynthia
Jennifer
Nancy
Brittney
Jerry
Stacy
Sam
Katie
Debbie

Derrick
Dorothy
Kelly
Robert
Julia

Pearce

Teran
Korasidas
Deyo Ramire:
Fiordalis
Heffernan
Kozda
Waugaman
Ellis

Morse
Bauman
Manalastas
Caito
Rivera-Power
Williams

5K ONLY
Carver
Turner
Rothermal
McCloud
Lee

Courtney Moy

Jennifer
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34
28
55
52
63
55
30
37
47
29
66
30
66
32
49

32
44
35
43
37
29

Sahuarita
Tucson
Oro Valley
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Marana
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley

Sierra Vista
Tucson
Sahuarita
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Tucson

30:
123
34:
:04
:50
33:
33:
32:
27:
32:
33:
:26

31

31
31

31

37:
34.
40:

37

53

39
49
09
11
23
36

02
33
07

32:34
35:42
36:27
33:57
32:37
35:27
36:18
35:24
38:37
34:40
35:52
35:02
29:48
36:46
42:46

1:29:37
1:32:28
1:31:14
1:35:58
1:38:41
1:36:31
1:34:15
1:39:25
1:40:14
1:43:14
1:40:54
1:45:49
1:41:35
1:53:36
1:53:15

1:31:24
1:31:16
1:32:46
1:38:00
1:39:32
1:38:13
1:36:42
1:41:01
1:41:51
1:44:13
1:43:01
1:48:28
1:43:31
1:54:45
1:55:57

1:52:27
1:52:55
1:55:28
1:59:17
1:59:28
1:59:47
2:00:19
2:02:32
2:05:38
2:06:06
2:06:51
2:08:00
2:08:06
2:15:38
2:23:40

23:20
26:33
27:30
32:59
36:04
45:46
45:47



